TORNADO
TEMPEST™
WIDE AREA CARPET CLEANING WITH
THE PERFORMANCE OF AN UPRIGHT
ProductivityCleaning Path
26″
Battery Run
Time
60
min.
Sound Level
Item# TV400-W26-U
Performance
The optimized sweeping system
cleans carpets in one pass with
results comparable to upright
vacuums.
Carpet
Sweeper
Vac
19,375
ft²/hr
56
dB(A)
5-Gallon
Waste Bin
Battery and
Release Button
Brush Pressure Dial
and LED Display
Side Brush
Adjustments
(Height and
Pressure)
Side Brush
Handle
Position
Adjustment
Storage Net
Productivity
The wide 26” cleaning path
provides quick cleaning of large
carpeted areas, covering 19,375
ft²/hr.
Interchangeable
Battery System
The 36 V, 7.5 Ah Lithium-Ion
battery provides up to 60 minutes
of power and is also compatible
with the new Tornado Zephyr
Cordless Backpack and Tornado
Strike Upright Vacuum.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Model TV400-W26-U
MACHINE DIMENSIONS
Dimensions (L x W x H)  29.7” x 26.6” x 21.3”
Weight without battery 83 lbs
Weight with battery 88 lbs
Cleaning Path 18” w/o side brush
26” w/ side brush
Dust Capacity 5 gal
CLEANING SYSTEM
Productivity 19,375 sq ft/hr
Sound Level 56 dB(A)
Filtration System 2-Stage w/ pre-filter and
PTFE-coated pleated filter
Pre-Filter Auto Clean
Feature Yes
Brushes 2 (main and side brush)
Main Brush Diameter 9"
Side Brush Diameter 10"
Height Adjustment Yes
Carpet and Hard Floor
Cleaning Mode Yes
Side Brush Height
Adjustment Yes
BATTERY
Power Supply 36 V/7.5 Ah Lithium-Ion
Battery
Battery Run Time 60 min.
Battery Charge Time 58 min at 80% charge /
81 min at 100% charge
Interchangeable Battery Yes
Battery Monitor Yes
Additional Onboard
Battery Storage Yes
Charger Type Single Bay Charger Base
MOTOR
Number of Motors 4
Motor Type/Power Coninuous blow and
brush / 55 W
Motor Speeds 1
REPLACEMENT ITEMS
Battery, 36V 7.5 Ah K24450750
Quick Charger 36V K24450530
Flat Fold PTFE Filter K69074610
Pre-Filter K57452800
Side Brush K50322210
Roller Brush K47626420
OPTIONAL ITEMS
Disposable Bin Liner
Bags (10 PK) K28843580
Efficient Filter System
The auto-clean function cleans the
pre-filter every five minutes, enabling
long periods of uninterrupted low-dust
sweeping and extending the life of the
filter.
Large Capacity
The large, easily removable 5-gallon
dust bin has the capacity for extended
use, while optional bin liner bags allow
for tidy disposal.
Onboard Battery Storage
With onboard storage inside the
machine for an additional battery, the
battery can easily be swapped for a
fully charged battery without downtime
for recharging.
Interchangeable Battery
The Tornado Cordless interchangeable
battery and charger are sold separately.
Consider extra batteries for continuous
use!
Optimized Sweeping System
The roller brush can be precisely adjusted
with the help of an LED indicator light for
the optimum pressure for different carpet
types, ensuring effective cleaning and
reducing wear on the brush and carpet.
Edge Cleaning
The side brush provides enhanced edge
cleaning, eliminating the need for other
equipment to clean along baseboards.
Brought to you by Tacony Corporation
1-800-VACUUMS